
 

 

 

HomeRoom Coordinator List, 2017-2018 

Teacher Homeroom Coordinator Email Address 

Roberts - AM Paulette Minacci p_minacci@yahoo.com 

Schmidt - AM Kristi Daly kristidaly@gmail.com 

Roberts - PM Jennifer Bobick jgoolsbay@yahoo.com  

Fillette Rhonda Yerkes sheppleman@aol.com 

Story 
  

Wilde Kimberly Gastauer kimberlygastauer@gmail.com 

Burkholder Patrice Moser nickandpatrice00@gmail.com 

Smith Angelique Green aniqueb13@gmail.com 

Sobusiak Diana Belau dianabelau@yahoo.com 

Hayden Bridgette Thompson bondthompson18@yahoo.com 

Story Sara Kochavatr johntk@yahoo.com 

Rosztoczy Frank Ripp frankrippcpa@msn.com 

Whiton Cori Biruk coribiruk@comcast.net 

Hicks Cat Stephenson cstephe1@its.jnj.com 

Kirsche Leslie Hamilton lesliewhamilton@yahoo.com 

Vollman Amy Incudine aeincudine@gmail.com 

Barno Tauni McFerson tdtauni@yahoo.ca 

Raitt Nicole Austin nicoleaustin1014@gmail.com 

Reigner Nicole Maio nmaio78@yahoo.com 

McComsey Malena Hansen malenadhansen@gmail.com 

Radcliff DeeDee Snyder/Trish Zlotek smithiedee@gmail.com / patricia.zlotek@gmail.com 

Williams Noreen Kempinski norkempinski@msn.com 
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